MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Speed

Capacity *

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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BLENDER15L
LS 1.5

Ref: 0425.460.004
Magnus

* Using approximately 2/3 of the total capacity of the cup to
prevent the product pour.

2 Speeds (low/high).

Full blade in stainless steel and transparent polycarbonate glass.
Active security system, ensures the cutting unit, rotate / spin only
when the cover is closed.

200x220x460 mm
0.4 kKW
230V/1/50-60 Hz
10000/ 15000 rpm
151

4 kg

300x300x580 mm

5,1kg
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