



**BLENDER 1.5 L
LS 1.5**

Ref: 0425.460.004
Magnus

* Using approximately 2/3 of the total capacity of the cup to prevent the product pour.

2 Speeds (low/high).

Full blade in stainless steel and transparent polycarbonate glass. Active security system, ensures the cutting unit, rotate / spin only when the cover is closed.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	200x220x460 mm
Power	0.4 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Speed	10000 / 15000 rpm
Capacity *	1.5 l
Weight	4 kg
Packaging dimensions	300x300x580 mm
Gross weight	5,1 kg